Corporate credit spread  +50bps (2) (2) - - - - - -

Governement credit spread +50bps (2) (2) - - - - - -

Lapses +10% (57) (57) - - - - - -

Lapses -10% 61 61 - - - - - -

Generali Česká pojišťovna a.s. | Annual Report 2024 | Separate financial statements128

There were no changes from the previous period in the methods and assumptions used in preparing the sensitivity analysis.

D.7.4 Non-life risk

Non-life underwriting risk measured by insurance revenue for the period recognised from pure premium reserve per line of business
is shown in the following table:

The table below analyses the sensitivity of liability for incurred claims to variables with highest impact.

There were no changes from the previous period in the methods and assumptions used in preparing the sensitivity analysis.

In CZK million,   CSM   Loss Impact on OCI Impact on P&L
for the year ended 31 December 2023 closing Component liabilities finance expense

balance closing
balance (+ profit, - loss) (+ profit, - loss)

VFA contracts Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Risk free rates  -50 bps 9 9 - - - - - -

Risk free rates +50 bps (9) (9) - - - - - -

Equity capital values -25% (128) (128) - - - - - -

Equity capital values +25% 129 129 - - - - - -

Corporate credit spread  +50bps (2) (2) - - - - - -

Governement credit spread +50bps (2) (2) - - - - - -

Lapses +10% (56) (56) - - - - - -

Lapses -10% 60 60 - - - - - -

In CZK million, for the year ended 31 December 2024 2023

Motor (19,603) (18,631)

Accident, Health and Disability (1,293) (1,181)

Marine, aviation and transport (525) (509)

Property (12,699) (11,593)

General liability (4,004) (3,729)

Other (99) (99)

Total (38,223) (35,742)

In CZK million,   Impact on OCI liabilities   Impact on P&L finance expense
for the year ended 31 December 2024 (+ profit, - loss) (+ profit, - loss)

   Gross Net   Gross Net

Risk free rates +50 bps   (240) (128)   15 7

Risk free rates -50 bps   255 137   (15) (7)

In CZK million,   Impact on OCI liabilities   Impact on P&L finance expense
for the year ended 31 December 2023 (+ profit, - loss) (+ profit, - loss)

   Gross Net   Gross Net

Risk free rates +50 bps   (277) (150)   12 7

Risk free rates -50 bps   301 164   (12) (7)

Generali Česká pojišťovna a.s. | Annual Report 2024 | Separate financial statements129

D.7.5 Reinsurance strategy

The Company pursues a renewal of reinsurance treaties on annual basis which reinsure some of the underwritten risks to control
its exposures to individual, frequent and catastrophe losses according to quantitative and qualitative points and protect its capital
resources.

The Company concludes the proportional and non-proportional reinsurance treaties or a combination of these reinsurance treaties
to reduce its net exposure. The maximum net exposure limits for individual lines of business are reviewed annually. To provide an